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Ahlbeck (14.03.2009)

Springpferdeprifung KILA**

Jorn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Jorn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Anna Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Olaf Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Andreas Krentz (FRSV Pléwen)

Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)
Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Jorn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Julia Buchholz (RSV Polzow e.V)

Olaf Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Anna Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Anna Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)

Springprufung KILLA**

Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Jirgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.)
Jirgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.)
Martin Kuhl (RSV Polzow e.V)

Hendrickje Purrmann (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)
Jirgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.)
Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk)

Ulrike Anklam (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.)
Karin Lenz (PSV Woldegk)

Jorn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Caroline Haegert (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.)

Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Anna Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Jorn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schénwerder e.V)

Peggy Schulz (TuV Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)

Frank sen. Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)
Daniela Weigt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.)

Danila Nippe (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)

Dirk Gentz (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schoénwerder e.V)

Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62)

Olaf Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Anna Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V)

Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)

Martin Giese (Boocker SV 62)

Gesine Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Anna Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V)

Yvonne Kraatz (RFV Tanger/Bismark)

Henry Wahl (RSV Schénwerder e.V)

Ann-Christin Hermann (RFV "Trebeltal" e.V.)

Dirk Gentz (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)

Andreas Krentz (FRSV Plowen)

Olaf Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)
Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)

Springprfg.KI.L m.St.

Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)

Olaf Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Anna Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Daniela Weigt (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.)

Jirgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.)
Catharina Hebrock (RSV Schonwerder e.V)

Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Olaf Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Gesine Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Thomas Schréter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)

56
52
18
12
15
37

66
13
16
40
34
84
72

46
33
20
63
10
31
14
27
29
55
43
26
35
34
22
23
51
37
83
36
57
48

54
40
71
70

44
68
64
19
11
60
15
16
69
62

61
49
42
83
63
23
35
54
30
70
47

Aragon 318
Matador SL
Little Foot 62
Countdown 44
Catania 94
Che Guevara 26
Koredo 2
Cadja
Rembrandt 89
C.C. Catch
Chocolate 28
Larry 186
Kentucky 96
Dark Rubin
Wolkhan

L'espior
Kenia 49
Donar 208
Palmira 12
Cartango 2
Hill Chant
Chandra 17
Gisette 7
Good Magic
Lysiann
Leandra 159
Gaudi 26
Kira 384
Kentucky 96
Evita 328
Fun Speed
Libbertine H.
Koredo 2
Celin 12
Kordial 5
Milton 18
Lewinia 2
Alfino 6

Luna Jane
Larry 186
Ulando 5
Sancho 365
Bricks
Bellevue 88
Lecon
Romantik 50
Pamina 398
Deus 5
Cascadeur 63
Montano 74
Che Guevara 26
Chocolate 28
San Capitello
Othello 123

Naund
Lewiskhan
Le Sweet
Celin 12
Palmira 12
Fun Speed
Kira 384
Luna Jane
Grannymedes
Sancho 365
Levita Il

7.70
7.60
7.50
7.30
7.10
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.30
5.90
5.80
0.00

0.00/38.36
0.00/38.75
0.00/40.44
0.00/41.50
0.00/41.74
0.00/42.25
0.00/42.61
0.00/43.16
0.00/43.74
0.00/44.55
0.00/46.95
0.00/47.84
0.00/49.42
0.00/ 49.55
0.00/53.59
4.00/41.98
4.00/43.30
4.00/43.45
4.00/44.22
4.00/44.74
4.00/45.05
4.00/46.28
4.00/46.48
4.00/46.91
4.00/49.55
4.00/55.31
4.50/57.33
6.00/63.11
8.00/43.14
8.00/45.77
8.00/45.79
8.00/47.68
8.50/57.18

10.75/66.87
11.75/70.15
12.00/43.35
17.75162.63
23.75/86.45
26.00/79.01

*0.00/28.11
*0.00/28.79
*0.00/30.04
*0.00/30.29
*0.00/31.20
*0.00/ 31.82
*4.00/ 26.98
*4.00 / 31.66
*4.00/32.37
*8.00/ 35.95

0.25/50.00
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Rene Swierczek (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e.V)
Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk)

Hendrickje Purrmann (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)

Alexander Bredlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)

Rene Hackbarth (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Olaf Jirgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Jorn Bollmann (RFV Schapow e.V.)

Martin Kuhl (RSV Polzow e.V)

Thomas Schréter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)
Monique Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V)

Jirgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.)
Jirgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.)
Caroline Haegert (RFVV Prenzlau e.V.)

Francie Siegmund (RFV Schapow e.V.)
Ann-Christin Hermann (RFV "Trebeltal" e.V.)
Anna Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Dressurreiter WB RE 1

Sofie Schnellhammer (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Almut Pedersen (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Sofie Schnellhammer (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Uta Schmeling (TuV Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Madlen Banse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Sandy Sonnemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)
Madlen Willinski (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)

Uta Schmeling (TuV Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)

Luisa Witt (TuV Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)

Madlen Willinski (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)

Stilspringwettbewerb KI.E

Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)
Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V)

Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner Pferdesportverein e.V.)
Anja Frenz (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e.V.)

Henry Wahl (RSV Schonwerder e.V)

Madlen Willinski (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)

Ludwig Jurgens (RSV Polzow e.V)

Peter Growe (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.)

41
27
31
53
33
50
43
10
36
68
14
20
26
46
11
44

76

77
82
74
73
80
81
85
79

69
71
62

58
80

75

Le Jac
Gisette 7

Hill Chant
Living-Sky
Kenia 49
Lexington 44
Leandra 159
Cartango 2
Kordial 5
Romantik 50
Chandra 17
Donar 208
Gaudi 26
L'espior
Cascadeur 63
Lecon

Night Lady 7
Anime
Osette

Dave 14
Gajano
Aline-Dorina
Aberlord
Gabor 57
Arabella
Amiro

San Capitello
Ulando 5
Othello 123
Anime

Miss Mapel 4
Aberlord
Bellevue 88
Naomi

0.75/52.30
4.00/45.95
4.00/46.70
4.00/47.54
4.00/48.26
4.25/50.14
4.50/51.83
8.00/44.72
8.00/48.12
8.00/48.55
8.00/49.39
8.25/50.84
11.75/64.01
12.00/43.72
16.00/43.25
18.75/60.35

7.50
7.20
6.70
6.60
6.40
6.20
5.90
5.90
5.90
0.00

7.40
7.00
6.80
6.60
6.20
5.80
0.00
0.00



